


Monterio Viura | Spain
Citrus and apple overfones. Floral, fruity and delicate.

Moondarra Chardonnay | Australia
Delicious flavours of peaches and pineapple.

Trulli Pinot Grigio | Italy

Full of fruit with flavours of grapefruit and lemons.

Don Segundo, Sauv Blanc | Chile
Aromas of citrus fruit combined with grassy notes.

Culemborg Chenin Blanc | South Africa

Delectable sun ripened tropical fruits on the nose.

Highfield Estate Riesling | New Zealand

Apricot and peach aromas, luscious finish.

Patriarche Viognier | France
Spicy white with apricot notes.

Gavi Tuffalo | ltaly

Floral aromas, intense white and citrus fruit flavours

Anapai River Sauv Blanc | Marlborough
Citrusy wine, packed with tropical fruit flavours

Abadia Milagro Rioja Blanco | Spain

Scent of white flowers and fresh tropical fruits

Baron de Badassiere Picpoul De Pinet
Fresh fruit aromas of citrus and some floral notes

£4.60 £6.15

£4.75 £6.25

£5.00 £6.60

£4.75 £6.25

£17.75

£18.50

£18.95

£18.50

£18.50

£25.95

£20.95

£24.95

£22.95

£24.95

£24.95



Monterio Tempranillo | Spain
Vanilla from the oak and freshness of the grape.

Don Segundo Laderas, Merlot | Chile
Bursting with ripe brambly fruit.

Los Tilos Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile
Dark fruit aromas with a hint of pepper.

Zarapito Malbec | Argentina

Cherries and red fruits.

Abadia Milagro Rioja Tempranillo | Spain

Delicious fruit aromas, mellow with dark fruits.

Pinot Noir Patriarche | France
Flavours of cherries and raspberries.

Melini Chianti del Masso | ltaly
Ripe fruit and floral hints.

Cape Promise Pinotage | South Africa
Soft berry fruit character with a hint of spice.

Moondarra Shiraz | Australia
Big and bold, blackberries and a hint of oak

Beaujolais Village AOC | Burgundy, France

Soft fruit on the palate and gentle tannins on the finish.

Caliterra Reserva Carmenere | Chile
Subtle spicy notes of cinnamon and black pepper

£4.60 £6.15

£5.00 £6.60

£5.45 £7.10

£5.45 £7.10

£17.75

£18.95

£20.95

£20.95

£20.95

£21.95

£23.50

£20.95

£19.95

£25.95

£23.95



Monterio Tempranillo Rosado | Spain £4.60 £6.15 £17.75

Hint of sweetness with a touch of peach

Hunters Cove White Zinfandel | USA £5.00 £6.60 £18.95

Fruity, medium bodied and refreshing wine

Lanson White Label Sec NV Champagne

Hint of sweetness with a touch of peach

Lanson Rose Label Brut Rosé NV Champagne
Aromas of roses, fresh red berries

Reynier Brut Champagne

Red berries and orange and an elegant palate

Maschio dei Cavalieri Prosecco Spumante | Italy
Pronounced candied fruit with sweet flowers

Maschio Dei Cavalieri Rosa Spumante | Italy
Floral bouquet of rose and violet red summer fruits

Maschio Dei Cavalieri Frizzante | Italy
Fruity bouquet with a peach predominance

£47.50

£47.50

£42.00

£27.50

£28.50

£21.00



RAD Cooler

passoa, peach liquer, triple sec, midori, pineapple juice

Jack It Up

jack daniels, disaronno, apple juice, sweet and sour mix

French Martini
vodka, chambord, pineapple juice

Spiced Punch

spiced rum, malibu, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

Brockmans Bramble
brockmans gin, creme de mure, sweet and sour mix, lemonade

Pink Lady

vodka, passoa, apple juice, cranberry juice, sugar syrup

Peach Up

vodka, peach liqueur, orange juice, sugar syrup, peach puree

Lemon Bonbon
vodka, limoncello, sweet and sour mix, sugar syrup, lemonade

Original | Strawberry | Mango Mojito

white rum, fresh mint, fresh limes, sugar syrup, soda

Strawberry | Mango Daiquiri

white rum, fruit puree, sweet and sour mix, sugar syrup

RAD Surprise

orange, cranberry, apple and pineapple juice, grenadine

The RADberry

strawberry puree, pineapple juice, sweet and sour mix, lemonade

Fruit Fusion

pineapple and apple juice, sweet and sour mix, sugar syrup, soda and grenadine

If there is a cocktail you would like thats not on the list please ask staff

£7.00

£7.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£7.75

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50



Tennents £4.10 £2.05

Peroni £5.45 £275
Caledonian Best £4.10 £2.05
Budweiser £3.80
Coors Light £3.70
Corona £4.15
Desperados £4.00
Peroni £3.80
Innis & Gunn Original £4.25
Caledonia Outpost I.P.A. £4.10
Guinness Surger Can £4.00
Hee-Haw (non-alcoholic) £3.40
Kopparberg £4.80
Magners £4.50
Smirnoff Ice £3.80

W ORI £3.80



Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Absolut
Kettle One
Ciroc

Havana 3yr

Havana 7yr

Malibu

Bacardi

Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Bem Bom Cachaca

Cargo Cult Spiced Rum

Grouse

Black Label
Jamesons
Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal
Firean
Auchentoshan
Balvenie
Bowmore

Bunnahabhain

£3.40
£3.65
£3.70
£3.55
£3.50
£3.65
£4.15
£5.40
£4.25
£4.10

Glenfiddich
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Highland Park
Isle of Jura
Laphroaig
Macallan
Talisker

Arran

Robert Burns

£3.40
£4.20
£3.60
£3.60
£4.20

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60

£3.95
£4.05
£4.10
£4.15
£4.15
£4.80
£5.10
£4.60
£3.55
£3.55



Gordon’s London Dry Gin £3.40

Bright piny juniper, with hints of coriander, lemon zest.
Paired with Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lime wedge.

Gordon’s Pink Gin £3.40

Natural Fruit flavours, subtle touch of juniper.
Paired with Fever-Tree Naturally Light Tonic £2.25. Garnished with sliced strawberries

Beefeater London Dry Gin £3.40

Complex and juniper forward with a hint of spice.
Paired with Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic £2.25 Garnished with a lemon twist.

Bloom Gin £3.70

Delicate notes of chamomile and honeysuckle.
Paired with Fever-Tree Naturally Light Tonic £2.25. Garnished with apple, lime and mint.

Bombay Sapphire Gin £3.70

Aromatic with bright citrus notes.
Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lemon wedge.

Boe Violet Gin £4.05

Light delicate taste, beautiful colour and aroma

Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lime wedge.

Brockmans Gin £4.25

Juniper is complemented by unique blueberry
and blackberry flavours that deliver a distinctive fruit taste.
Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with blackberries and orange.

Caorunn Gin £3.70

Six traditional and five Celtic botanicals
make this a crisp, aromatic taste adventure.
Paired with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £2.25. Garnished with apple slices.

Edinburgh Gin £3.70

Refreshing, crisp and clean with smooth pine notes.
Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with lime.



Edinburgh Gin Elderflower Liqueur

A delightful floral character emanates from this liqueur -
clean with a pleasing dryness.
Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with mint and lime.

Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur

Raspberry Infused Edinburgh Gin is made from a traditional
family recipe using locally sourced Perthshire raspberries.
Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with lime.

Hendrick’s Gin

Delightfully infused with cucumber and rose petal.

Paired with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a slice of cucumber.

Martin Miller’s Gin
Blended with pure Icelandic spring water, this gin has an
exceptional clarity of taste with candied lemon and floral aromas.

Paired with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £2.25.
Garnished with sliced strawberries and cracked black pepper.

Opihr Gin
Pronounced ‘o-peer’.
Strongly spiced with a warmth of black pepper and cubebs.

Paired with Fever-Tree Naturally Light Tonic £2.25. Garnished with orange.

Tanqueray London Dry Gin

Clear and poignant juniper aromas with a light spice.

Paired with Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lemon twist.

The Botanist Gin

This gin has a citrus freshness that excites

and stimulates the taste buds!

Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lime wedge.

Ungava Gin
Made using 6 rare botanicals local to Canada
including Nordic juniper, crowberry and wild rose hips.

Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a wedge of lime.

£3.30

£3.30

£3.70

£3.90

£3.90

£3.70

£4.15

£4.05



Baileys (50ml)
Chambord
Cointreau
Disarono
Drambuie

Glayva

Midori

Passoa

Peach Schnapps
Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Coke

Diet Coke
Irn Bru
Diet Irn Bru
Fanta

Sprite

Kick Energy

J20 Passionfruit & Orange
J20 Apple & Raspberry

Appletiser

Sparkling | Still Water
1L Sparkling | Still Water
Orange | Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot

£4.05
£3.35
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.60
£3.10
£3.40
£3.55
£3.65

£2.60
£2.50
£2.60
£2.50
£2.60
£2.60

£2.35
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.40
£3.95
£1.70



Fever Tree Tonic Water £2.25

Fever Tree Light Tonic Water £2.25
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic £2.25
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £2.25
Fever Tree Aromatic £2.25
Fentimans Rose Lemonade £2.25
Ginger Ale | Tomato Juice £1.90
Bitter Lemon £1.90
Ginger Beer £2.20
Coke | Diet Coke £3.30 £1.65
Lemonade £3.30 £1.65
Soda Water £3.30 £1.65
Apple | Cranberry £3.50 £1.75
Pineapple | Fresh Orange Juice £3.50 £1.75
Americano £2.20
White Coffee £2.30
Flat White £3.30
Latte £2.50
Cappuccino £2.50
Espresso £2.00
Hot Chocolate £2.40
Deluxe Hot Chocolate £2.80
Tea £2.00
Herbal Tea £2.30

Liqueur Coffee £5.75



Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

T: 01290 333000

RADHOTEL

GROUP



