FROM 불BAR

Wine | Cocktails | Gins | Beers | Whisky

WHITE WINE		250ml	Bottle
Monterio Viura Spain Citrus and apple overtones. Floral, fruity and delicate.	£4.60	£6.15	£17.75
Moondarra Chardonnay Australia Delicious flavours of peaches and pineapple.	£4.75	£6.25	£18.50
Trulli Pinot Grigio Italy Full of fruit with flavours of grapefruit and lemons.	£5.00	£6.60	£18.95
Don Segundo, Sauv Blanc Chile Aromas of citrus fruit combined with grassy notes.	£4.75	£6.25	£18.50
Culemborg Chenin Blanc South Africa Delectable sun ripened tropical fruits on the nose.			£18.50
Highfield Estate Riesling New Zealand Apricot and peach aromas, luscious finish.			£25.95
Patriarche Viognier France Spicy white with apricot notes.			£20.95
Gavi Tuffalo Italy Floral aromas, intense white and citrus fruit flavours			£24.95
Anapai River Sauv Blanc Marlborough Citrusy wine, packed with tropical fruit flavours			£22.95
Abadia Milagro Rioja Blanco Spain Scent of white flowers and fresh tropical fruits			£24.95
Baron de Badassiere Picpoul De Pinet Fresh fruit aromas of citrus and some floral notes			£24.95

RED WINE		250ml	Bottle
Monterio Tempranillo Spain Vanilla from the oak and freshness of the grape.	£4.60	£6.15	£17.75
Don Segundo Laderas, Merlot Chile Bursting with ripe brambly fruit.	£5.00	£6.60	£18.95
Los Tilos Cabernet Sauvignon Chile Dark fruit aromas with a hint of pepper.	£5.45	£7.10	£20.95
Zarapito Malbec Argentina Cherries and red fruits.	£5.45	£7.10	£20.95
Abadia Milagro Rioja Tempranillo Spain Delicious fruit aromas, mellow with dark fruits.			£20.95
Pinot Noir Patriarche France Flavours of cherries and raspberries.			£21.95
Melini Chianti del Masso Italy Ripe fruit and floral hints.			£23.50
Cape Promise Pinotage South Africa Soft berry fruit character with a hint of spice.			£20.95
Moondarra Shiraz Australia Big and bold, blackberries and a hint of oak			£19.95
Beaujolais Village AOC Burgundy, France Soft fruit on the palate and gentle tannins on the finish.			£25.95
Caliterra Reserva Carmenere Chile Subtle spicy notes of cinnamon and black pepper			£23.95

ROSE WINES		250ml	Bottle
Monterio Tempranillo Rosado Spain Hint of sweetness with a touch of peach	£4.60	£6.15	£17.75
Hunters Cove White Zinfandel USA Fruity, medium bodied and refreshing wine	£5.00	£6.60	£18.95

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Lanson White Label Sec NV Champagne Hint of sweetness with a touch of peach	£47.50
Lanson Rose Label Brut Rosé NV Champagne Aromas of roses, fresh red berries	£47.50
Reynier Brut Champagne Red berries and orange and an elegant palate	£42.00
Maschio dei Cavalieri Prosecco Spumante Italy Pronounced candied fruit with sweet flowers	£27.50
Maschio Dei Cavalieri Rosa Spumante Italy Floral bouquet of rose and violet red summer fruits	£28.50
Maschio Dei Cavalieri Frizzante Italy Fruity bouquet with a peach predominance	£21.00

COCKTAILS

RAD Cooler passoa, peach liquer, triple sec, midori, pineapple juice	£7.00
Jack It Up jack daniels, disaronno, apple juice, sweet and sour mix	£7.75
French Martini vodka, chambord, pineapple juice	£6.75
Spiced Punch spiced rum, malibu, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine	£6.75
Brockmans Bramble brockmans gin, creme de mure, sweet and sour mix, lemonade	£6.75
Pink Lady vodka, passoa, apple juice, cranberry juice, sugar syrup	£6.75
Peach Up vodka, peach liqueur, orange juice, sugar syrup, peach puree	£6.75
Lemon Bonbon vodka, limoncello, sweet and sour mix, sugar syrup, lemonade	£6.75
Original Strawberry Mango Mojito white rum, fresh mint, fresh limes, sugar syrup, soda	£6.75
Strawberry Mango Daiquiri white rum, fruit puree, sweet and sour mix, sugar syrup	£7.75

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

RAD Surprise orange, cranberry, apple and pineapple juice, grenadine	£3.50
The RADberry strawberry puree, pineapple juice, sweet and sour mix, lemonade	£3.50
Fruit Fusion pineapple and apple juice, sweet and sour mix, sugar syrup, soda and grenadine	£3.50

If there is a cocktail you would like thats not on the list please ask staff

DRAUGHT BEER		Half pint
Tennents	£4.10	£2.05
Peroni	£5.45	£2.75
Caledonian Best	£4.10	£2.05
BOTTLED BEER		
Budweiser		£3.80
Coors Light		£3.70
Corong		£4.15

- Desperados £4.00
- Peroni £3.80 Innis & Gunn Original £4.25
- Caledonia Outpost I.P.A.£4.10Guinness Surger Can£4.00
- Hee-Haw (non-alcoholic) £3.40

CIDER

Kopparberg	£4.80
Magners	£4.50

ALCOPOPS

Smirnoff Ice	£3.80
WKD Blue	£3.80

VODKA

Smirnoff	£3.40
Grey Goose	£4.20
Absolut	£3.60
Kettle One	£3.60
Ciroc	£4.20

RUM

Havana 3yr	£3.40
Havana 7yr	£3.40
Malibu	£3.40
Bacardi	£3.40
Captain Morgan White	£3.40
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.40
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.40
Bem Bom Cachaca	£3.60
Cargo Cult Spiced Rum	£3.60

WHISKY & MALTS

Grouse	£3.40	Glenfiddich	£3.95
Black Label	£3.65	Glenlivet	£4.05
Jamesons	£3.70	Glenmorangie	£4.10
Jack Daniels	£3.55	Highland Park	£4.15
Chivas Regal	£3.50	Isle of Jura	£4.15
Firean	£3.65	Laphroaig	£4.80
Auchentoshan	£4.15	Macallan	£5.10
Balvenie	£5.40	Talisker	£4.60
Bowmore	£4.25	Arran	£3.55
Bunnahabhain	£4.10	Robert Burns	£3.55

GINS

Gordon's London Dry Gin Bright piny juniper, with hints of coriander, lemon zest. Paired with Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lime wedge.	£3.40
Gordon's Pink Gin Natural Fruit flavours, subtle touch of juniper. Paired with Fever-Tree Naturally Light Tonic £2.25. Garnished with sliced strawberrie	£3.40
Beefeater London Dry Gin Complex and juniper forward with a hint of spice. Paired with Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic £2.25 Garnished with a lemon twist.	£3.40
Bloom Gin	£3.70
Delicate notes of chamomile and honeysuckle. Paired with Fever-Tree Naturally Light Tonic £2.25. Garnished with apple, lime and r	nint.
Bombay Sapphire Gin Aromatic with bright citrus notes. Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lemon wedge.	£3.70
Boe Violet Gin	£4.05
Light delicate taste, beautiful colour and aroma	
Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lime wedge.	
Brockmans Gin Juniper is complemented by unique blueberry and blackberry flavours that deliver a distinctive fruit taste. Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with blackberries and orange.	£4.25
Caorunn Gin Six traditional and five Celtic botanicals make this a crisp, aromatic taste adventure. Paired with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £2.25. Garnished with apple slices.	£3.70
Edinburgh Gin Refreshing, crisp and clean with smooth pine notes. Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with lime.	£3.70

GINS Edinburgh Gin Elderflower Liqueur A delightful floral character emanates from this liqueur - clean with a pleasing dryness. Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with mint and lime.	£3.30
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur Raspberry Infused Edinburgh Gin is made from a traditional family recipe using locally sourced Perthshire raspberries. Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with lime.	£3.30
Hendrick's Gin Delightfully infused with cucumber and rose petal. Paired with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a slice of cucumber.	£3.70
Martin Miller's Gin Blended with pure Icelandic spring water, this gin has an exceptional clarity of taste with candied lemon and floral aromas. Paired with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £2.25. Garnished with sliced strawberries and cracked black pepper.	£3.90
Opihr Gin Pronounced 'o-peer'. Strongly spiced with a warmth of black pepper and cubebs. Paired with Fever-Tree Naturally Light Tonic £2.25. Garnished with orange.	£3.90
Tanqueray London Dry Gin Clear and poignant juniper aromas with a light spice. Paired with Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lemon twist.	£3.70
The Botanist Gin This gin has a citrus freshness that excites and stimulates the taste buds! Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a lime wedge.	£4.15
Ungava Gin Made using 6 rare botanicals local to Canada including Nordic juniper, crowberry and wild rose hips. Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic £2.25. Garnished with a wedge of lime.	£4.05

LIQUEURS

Baileys (50ml)	£4.05
Chambord	£3.35
Cointreau	£3.65
Disarono	£3.65
Drambuie	£3.65
Glayva	£3.65
Midori	£3.60
Passoa	£3.10
Peach Schnapps	£3.40
Southern Comfort	£3.55
Tia Maria	£3.65

SOFT DRINKS

Coke	£2.60
Diet Coke	£2.50
Irn Bru	£2.60
Diet Irn Bru	£2.50
Fanta	£2.60
Sprite	£2.60
Kick Energy	£2.35
J20 Passionfruit & Orange	£2.80
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.80
Appletiser	£2.80
Sparkling Still Water	£2.40
1L Sparkling Still Water	£3.95
Orange Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot	£1.70

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Tonic Water	£2.25
Fever Tree Light Tonic Water	£2.25
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	£2.25
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£2.25
Fever Tree Aromatic	£2.25
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.25
Ginger Ale Tomato Juice	£1.90
Bitter Lemon	£1.90
Ginger Beer	£2.20

DRAUGHT

Coke Diet Coke	£3.30	£1.65
Lemonade	£3.30	£1.65
Soda Water	£3.30	£1.65
Apple Cranberry	£3.50	£1.75
Pineapple Fresh Orange Juice	£3.50	£1.75

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano	£2.20
White Coffee	£2.30
Flat White	£3.30
Latte	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.50
Espresso	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.40
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£2.80
Τεα	£2.00
Herbal Tea	£2.30
Liqueur Coffee	£5.75

Food Allergies & Intolerances Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

T: 01290 333000

